
DATE DAY TIME GL/
Demo TOPIC FACULTY

07.02.19 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

07.02.1.9 Friday 11to1 Dissection

{)102.1q Fri day 3ro4 G.l Cervical vertebrae Dr.Rachel

02.02.19 Saturday 11 to L2 G.L
Introduction to triangles,

posterior triangle and accessory Dr.Navin

02.02.19 Saturday 2to3 G.L Mandible & Hyoid Bone Dr.Rachel

04.02.19 Monday 10 to 11" G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

04 02.19 Monday 11 to 1 Dissection

44.02.19 Mondav 2t.o4 Histology Practicals

05.02.19 Tuesday 9to10 G.L
Sub 0ccipital triangle, Vertebral

Arterv Dr.Navin

05.02.19 Tuesday 11to 1 Dissection

'06.02.19
Wednesday 11r0 1 Dissection

L)6.02"19 Wednesday 2to4 Histology Practicals

07.02.t9 Thursday 10 to 1L G.L Lacrimal Appartus Dr.Anjum

07.02.1,9 Thursday 11to 1 Dissection

07.02.19 Thursday 3to4 Demo Norma Basalis - I Dr.Navin, Dr.Rachel

08.02.19 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

08.02.19 Friday L1to1 Dissection

09.02.1.9 Saturday 71to 12 Demo Anterior Triangles, Carotid
Triansles & ECA

Dr.Rachel

09.a2.8 Saturday Zto 3 Demo Norma Basalis - II "Dr.Navin, 
Dr.Rachel

11, 0'2.19 Morrday, 10.30 to 12.30 Part Completion Test

1,1.02.19 Monday 12.30 to 1 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

71..02.19 Monday ?to 4 Histology Practicals

72.02.19 Tuesday 9to10 G.L Duramater, Dural Venous Sinuses Dr.Navin

12.02.19 Tuesday 11to 1 Dissection

r3 02 19 Wednesday 11to 1 Dissection

1,3.02.r9 Wednesday Zto 4 Histology Practicals ..
74.02.79 Thursday G.L
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14 02.t9 Thursday 71 to 1 Dissection

i5 02 19 Frrday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

1.5.02.1.9 Friday 11to 1 Dissection

75.02.79 Friday 3to4 G.L Thyroid Gland Dr.Rachel

16.02.L9 Saturday LTto 72 G.L Parotid Gland Dr.Rachel

16.i)2.19 SatLirclay 2to3 G.I- Pituitary Gland Dr.Navin

i 8.02.1 9 Monday 10 to LL G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

18.02.79 Monday 11to 1 Dissection

18.02.79 Monday 2to 4 Histology Practicals

19.02.19 Tuesday 9to10 G.L
Bony Orbit & Extra Occular

Muscles
Dr.Navin

-19 Ql 1cI 'l'uesclay 11to 1 Dissection

20.02.1,9 Wednesday 1,1 to 1 Dissection

20.02.79 Wednesday ]-?to 7 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

20.02.1.9 Wednesday Zto 4 Histology Practicals

2i 02 19 'T'h u rsday 10.11 G.L
0rbital Fascia, Opthalmic Artery &

Nerve
Dr.Anjum

21,:02.1,9 Thursday LL to L Dissection

21.02.19 Thursday 3to4 G.L 3, 4, 6 Cranial Nerves Dr.Rachel

22.02.L9 Friday 9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

22 02.19 Frid ay 11to 1 Dissection

23.0'.2.1,9 Saturday 1,1 to 1,2 G.L
Boundaries of Infra Temporal

Fncco P, l\IovilIrr', Arfarrr
Dr.Rachel

23.02.19 Saturday 2to3 Demo Norma lateralis Dr.Navin, Dr.Rachel

25.02.19 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

25.02.19 Monday 11to 1 Dissection

'25.02.19 Monday 2to4 Histology Practicals

26:02.79 Tuesday 9to10 G,L TM Joint & Muscles of Mastication Dr.Navin

26.02.1.9 Tuesday 11to 1 Dissection

27.02.19 Wednesday 11ro 1 Dissection

27 .0'2 19 Wednesday 1.2 to 1. G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree

28.02.1.9 Thursday L0 to 11 G.L Sub Mandibular Region Dr.Anjum

28.02.L9 Thursday 11to1
I

Dissection
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